No. F.1-1/Autumn-18/Conduct/2981
ALLAMA IQBAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD
EXAMINATIONS DEPARTMENT

(Conduct Section)

NOTIFICATION

Islamabad, 3¢ May, 2019

It is notified for the information of all concerned that Final Examinations of Associate Degree Commerce/Education
and B.Ed (1.5, 2.5, 04 Years) Programs for Semester Autumn 2018 will be held according to the following Schedule: -

. 4(44) 4(45,46,47) 10(9,10,11,12,13,14,15)
Date Day Tlll,nsl;gs ADC B.Ed New Scheme
L) (1,2, 3 Years) ADE(L,2,3Years) | (45 95 & 4 Years)
20-05-2019 Monday 1400-1700 5417 6461 6475-8624-8659
21-05-2019 Tuesday 1400-1700 5419 1659 1659-6468-8663
22-05-2019 Wednesday 1400-1700 6412 6412-8625
23-05-2019 Thursday 1400-1700 5436-5437 5436-5437 5436-5437-6489-8621
24-05-2019 Friday 1400-1700 6402-6465
25-05-2019 Saturday 1400-1700 Holidays
26-05-2019 Sunday 1400-1700
27-05-2019 Monday 1400-1700 5420 6473-8617
28-05-2019 Tuesday 1400-1700 5412 6414 6414-6493-8618
29-05-2019 Wednesday 1400-1700 5438 5438 5438-8612
30-05-2019 Thursday 1400-1700 5414 6413 6413-6470-8638
31-05-2019 Friday 1400-1700 5421 6407 6407-8623
01-06-2019 Saturday 1400-1700 Holidays
02-06-2019 Sunday 1400-1700
03-06-2019 Monday 1400-1700 5404 5404 5404-6478-8667
04-06-2019 Tuesday 1400-1700 5411-5430 5411 5411-6469
05-06-2019 Wednesday 1400-1700
06-06-2019 Thursday 1400-1700
07-06-2019 Friday 1400-1700 Eid Ul Fitar Holidays
08-06-2019 Saturday 1400-1700
09-06-2019 Sunday 1400-1700
10-06-2019 Monday 1400-1700 5403 5403 5403
11-06-2019 Tuesday 1400-1700 5428-5431 6479-8615-8629
12-06-2019 Wednesday 1400-1700 5410 6400 6400-6484-8627
13-06-2019 Thursday 1400-1700 - 6411 6411-8604
14-06-2019 Friday 1400-1700 5407 6466-8605
15-06-2019 Saturday 1400-1700 Holidays
16-06-2019 Sunday 1400-1700
17-06-2019 Monday 1400-1700 6404 6404-8601
18-06-2019 Tuesday 1400-1700 5401 623 8619
19-06-2019 Wednesday 1400-1700 5402 6401 6401-8628
20-06-2019 Thursday 1400-1700 6494-8660
21-06-2019 Friday 1400 1700 5406 6405 6405 8610
22-06-2019 Saturday 1400-1700 Holidays
23-06-2019 Sunday 1400-1700
24-06-2019 Monday 1400-1700 5409 8603
25-06-2019 Tuesday 1400-1700 1655 1655-6474
26-06-2019 Wednesday 1400-1700 3410-5413 625 8602
27-06-2019 Thursday 1400-1700 8606
28 06 2019 Friday 1400-1700 6416 6416-6497
29-06-2019 Saturday 1400-1700
30-06-2019 Sunday 1400-1700 Holidays
01-07-2019 Monday 1400 1700
02-07-2019 Tuesday 1400-1700 5415 6409 6409-8609
03-07-2019 Wednesday 1400-1700 5418 6410 6410-8614
04-07-2019 Thursday 1400-1700 8611
05-07-2019 Friday 1400-1700 5405 6406 6406 8626
06-07-2019 Saturday 1400-1700 Holidays
07-07-2019 Sunday 1400-1700
08-07-2019 Monday 1400-1700 5416 6408 6408-6483
09-07-2019 Tuesday 1400-1700 6403 6403-6488-8622
10-07-2019 Wednesday 1400-1700 6495-8620-8664
11-07-2019 Thursday 1400-1700 6496-8616-8669
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